
PU62.4 DC Silk Hope SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
0.9 R 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
1.2 R 3.5 Farrington Mill Road
4.7 L 2 Farrington Point Road
6.7 R 1 Lystra Road
7.6 L 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
8.4 L 9.6 Big Woods Road
18 L 0.5 Foxfire Trace
18.5 L 0.7 Dee Farrell Road
19.2 R 1.4 Hanks Chapel Road
20.6 R >.1 Hanks Chapel Road
20.6 L 0.4 US 64 BUS
21 R 1.4 Thompson Street
22.4 L >.1 North Masonic Street
22.4 R 0.7 East Salisbury Street
23.1 R 0.1 NC 87
23.2 S 0.9 Old Graham Road
24.1 L 1.2 X-Campbell Road
25.4 R 2.1 NC 87
27.4 L 8.1 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
35.6 R 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road
36 R 5.7 Epps Clark Road
41.7 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
43.1 L 0.7 NC 87
43.8 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
47.8 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
49.3 L 2.1 Jones Ferry Road
51.4 R 0.1 Turn right
51.5 R 5.1 Jones Ferry Road
56.6 R 0.5 Jones Ferry Road
57.1 S 0.3 West Main Street
57.4 R >.1 Roberson Street
57.4 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
57.8 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
57.9 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
58.4 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
58.5 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
58.9 S 0.4 Country Club Road
59.3 L 1 Raleigh Road
60.3 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
60.3 L >.1 Turn left
60.3 S 1 Meadowmont Trail
61.3 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
62.1 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
62.1 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
62.3 R >.1 Carriage Way
62.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

PU62.4 DC Silk Hope SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
0.9 R 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
1.2 R 3.5 Farrington Mill Road
4.7 L 2 Farrington Point Road
6.7 R 1 Lystra Road
7.6 L 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
8.4 L 9.6 Big Woods Road
18 L 0.5 Foxfire Trace
18.5 L 0.7 Dee Farrell Road
19.2 R 1.4 Hanks Chapel Road
20.6 R >.1 Hanks Chapel Road
20.6 L 0.4 US 64 BUS
21 R 1.4 Thompson Street
22.4 L >.1 North Masonic Street
22.4 R 0.7 East Salisbury Street
23.1 R 0.1 NC 87
23.2 S 0.9 Old Graham Road
24.1 L 1.2 X-Campbell Road
25.4 R 2.1 NC 87
27.4 L 8.1 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
35.6 R 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road
36 R 5.7 Epps Clark Road
41.7 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
43.1 L 0.7 NC 87
43.8 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
47.8 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
49.3 L 2.1 Jones Ferry Road
51.4 R 0.1 Turn right
51.5 R 5.1 Jones Ferry Road
56.6 R 0.5 Jones Ferry Road
57.1 S 0.3 West Main Street
57.4 R >.1 Roberson Street
57.4 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
57.8 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
57.9 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
58.4 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
58.5 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
58.9 S 0.4 Country Club Road
59.3 L 1 Raleigh Road
60.3 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
60.3 L >.1 Turn left
60.3 S 1 Meadowmont Trail
61.3 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
62.1 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
62.1 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
62.3 R >.1 Carriage Way
62.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


